
STATUTE TYPE/ CLASS CHARGE CODE NCIC CODE F/P OCN DESCRIPTION DNA SOR CASE TYPE ROC EFFECTIVE DATE END DATE

NEW:

302.175 Misd A 47359 54__ N

Failed to comply with 
condition of restricted 
drivers license (for 
vision)

N N T Y 1/1/2014

REVISE:

(Old) 660.673 (New) 208.912 Misd A 36424 5599 Y

Failure Of Mandated 
Reporter To Report 
Abuse/Neglect Of 
Physically Disabled 
Person

N N M N 8/28/2005

(Old) 378.636 (New) 378.638 Misd A 19810 2699 N
False statement in 
application to fraternal 
benefit society

N N M N 8/28/1992

(Old) 378.636 (New) 378.638 Infr 19820 2699 N
Soliciting membership 
in unauthorized 
fraternal benefit society

N N I N 8/28/1992

(Old) 571.011 (New) 571.013 Misd A 57140 5799 Y

Publish identifying 
information about 
individuals with firearms 
or 
license/certificate/permi
t/endorsement

N N M N 8/28/2013

RETIRE:

277.209 Misd A 36022 5599 N
Violate section 277.209 
regarding slaughtering 
livestock

N N M N 8/28/1999 8/27/2007

277.215 Misd A 36023 5599 Packer failed to report N N M N 8/28/1999 8/27/2007

302.175 Misd 47366 54__ N

Failed to comply with 
condition of restricted 
drivers license (for 
vision)

N N T Y 1/1/1975 12/31/2013

311.097 Misd 33120 41__ N
Violate provisions 
relating to Sunday sale 
of liquor in restaurant 

  

N N M N 1/1/1975 8/27/2012

324.635 Fel D 54895 7399 Y

Knowingly falsify 
fingerprints/photograph
s/other information 
requested to be 
submitted by sections 
324.630-324.635

C N F N 8/28/2004 8/27/2011

324.635 Misd A 54900 7399 N

Violate sections 
324.600-324.635 
regarding licensure of 
private fire 
investigations

N N M N 8/28/2004 8/27/2011

390.071 Misd 46131 54__ N

Operated as motor 
carrier in interstate 
commerce without PSC 
permit

N N T N 1/1/1975 12/4/2013
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